
당첨순번 등록일자

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-23

3 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-23

3 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-22

3 2013-12-22

4 2013-12-22

5 2013-12-22

6 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-23

3 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-23

3 2013-12-23

4 2013-12-22

5 2013-12-22

6 2013-12-22

7 2013-12-22

20/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

16/A(월수금) 어린이

17/A(월수금) 어린이

17/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

17/S2(토/1시간) 어린이

19/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

19/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

13/S(토/2시간) 성인/청소년

13/S2(토/2시간) 어린이

14/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

15/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

15/A(월수금) 유아

06/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

07/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

09/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

09/B(화목토) 성인/청소년



8 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-22

3 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-22

3 2013-12-23

4 2013-12-22

5 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

1 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-22

2 2013-12-22

3 2013-12-22

4 2013-12-23

5 2013-12-22

1 2013-12-23

2 2013-12-22

3 2013-12-23

15/S3(토/1시간) 유아

15/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

19/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

20/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

08/B(화목) 자세교정

20/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

09/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

12/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

12/B1(화목) 딥아쿠아로빅



회원번호 회원명

186852 박은혜

16862 최윤덕

92655 정현지

178711 임다나

172271 우광호

188050 이소영

186730 신미나

18180 송숙경

43953 김나영

175770 이다희

187993 함재영

41929 김문재

95134 정해경

186410 김세민

62897 안정우

110122 권순범

114744 이채영

138919 이나경

174735 김용우

1337 김순식

164151 오흥세

12107 유연희

157630 문종덕

116914 최현서

116863 최윤서

36425 최륜기

40868 문태언

186731 조서원

82110 최철민

126471 박순희

186832 김선명

185350 최화영

183210 성주영

179351 장계숙

23163 오종환

5601 김상범

5365 윤기순

4068 홍승권

185672 이순이

167910 윤경숙

84850 최원석

20/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

16/A(월수금) 어린이

17/A(월수금) 어린이

17/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

17/S2(토/1시간) 어린이

19/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

19/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

13/S(토/2시간) 성인/청소년

13/S2(토/2시간) 어린이

14/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

15/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

15/A(월수금) 유아

06/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

07/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

09/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

09/B(화목토) 성인/청소년



186372 이호택

141269 박용율

186531 최경일

186690 이강필

22080 이선영

139805 윤종민

77351 이상훈

9596 김삼례

184410 김용녀

47301 서남주

5408 김석심

184414 김복련

184150 박옥규

186430 김민건

187211 신명준

140491 김세권

186910 심지용

43527 이승민

167811 심규철

187430 이효정

186610 박정통

13839 한영동

130550 이진용

148376 ±e¿ø±a

15/S3(토/1시간) 유아

15/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

19/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

20/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

08/B(화목) 자세교정

20/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

09/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

12/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

12/B1(화목) 딥아쿠아로빅



상태

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

20/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

16/A(월수금) 어린이

17/A(월수금) 어린이

17/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

17/S2(토/1시간) 어린이

19/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

19/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

13/S(토/2시간) 성인/청소년

13/S2(토/2시간) 어린이

14/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

15/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

15/A(월수금) 유아

06/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

07/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

07/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

09/A(월수금) 성인/청소년

09/B(화목토) 성인/청소년



당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

15/S3(토/1시간) 유아

15/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년

19/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

20/B1(화목) 성인/청소년

08/B(화목) 자세교정

20/B(화목토) 성인/청소년

09/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

10/E(월-금) 성인/청소년

12/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅

12/B1(화목) 딥아쿠아로빅


