

당첨순번	등록일자
06/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
07/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
07/B(화목토) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
07/E(월-금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
09/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-23
3	2013-12-22
09/B(화목토) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
10/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-23
13/S(토/2시간) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-23
2	2013-12-23
3	2013-12-22
13/S2(토/2시간) 어린이 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-22
3	2013-12-22
4	2013-12-22
5	2013-12-22
6	2013-12-22
14/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-23
3	2013-12-23
15/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
15/A(월수금) 유아 1	2013-12-23
2	2013-12-23
16/A(월수금) 어린이 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-22
17/A(월수금) 어린이 1	2013-12-22
17/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-23
2	2013-12-23
17/S2(토/1시간) 어린이 1	2013-12-22
19/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-22
19/E(월-금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-23
20/A(월수금) 성인/청소년 1	2013-12-22
2	2013-12-23
3	2013-12-23
4	2013-12-22
5	2013-12-22
6	2013-12-22
7	2013-12-22

20/B(화목토) 성인/청소년	8	2013-12-22
1	1	2013-12-22
2	2	2013-12-22
09/E(월-금) 성인/청소년	1	2013-12-22
10/E(월-금) 성인/청소년	1	2013-12-23
2	2	2013-12-22
3	3	2013-12-23
12/A(월수금) 딥아쿠아로빅	1	2013-12-23
2	2	2013-12-22
3	3	2013-12-23
4	4	2013-12-22
5	5	2013-12-22
12/B1(화목) 딥아쿠아로빅	1	2013-12-22
15/S3(토/1시간) 유아	1	2013-12-22
15/S(토/1시간) 성인/청소년	1	2013-12-23
19/B1(화목) 성인/청소년	1	2013-12-22
20/B1(화목) 성인/청소년	1	2013-12-22
2	2	2013-12-22
3	3	2013-12-22
4	4	2013-12-23
5	5	2013-12-22
08/B(화목) 자세교정	1	2013-12-23
2	2	2013-12-22
3	3	2013-12-23

회원번호	회원명
186852	박은혜
16862	최윤덕
92655	정현지
178711	임다나
172271	우광호
188050	이소영
186730	신미나
18180	송숙경
43953	김나영
175770	이다희
187993	함재영
41929	김문재
95134	정해경
186410	김세민
62897	안정우
110122	권순범
114744	이채영
138919	이나경
174735	김용우
1337	김순식
164151	오흘세
12107	유연희
157630	문종덕
116914	최현서
116863	최윤서
36425	최륜기
40868	문태언
186731	조서원
82110	최철민
126471	박순희
186832	김선명
185350	최화영
183210	성주영
179351	장계숙
23163	오종환
5601	김상범
5365	윤기순
4068	홍승권
185672	이순이
167910	윤경숙
84850	최원석

186372	이호택
141269	박용율
186531	최경일
186690	이강필
22080	이선영
139805	윤종민
77351	이상훈
9596	김삼례
184410	김용녀
47301	서남주
5408	김석심
184414	김복련
184150	박옥규
186430	김민건
187211	신명준
140491	김세권
186910	심지용
43527	이승민
167811	심규철
187430	이효정
186610	박정통
13839	한영동
130550	이진용
148376	±e;ø±a

## 상태

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨  
당첨

당첨  
당첨  
당첨